R系列磁力瓦参数表
The parameter table of R series magnetic wheel(NdFeB
Magnetic Wheel
)
Magnetic wheel with Ndfeb magnet,stainless steel surrounding edge.
NO.
型号
R(mm) 长L (mm) 宽W (mm) 高H (mm) W1 (mm) H1(mm） R1 M W2 L1 距离10mm厚钢板吸附力(N) 重量
Weight(kgs)0mm 3mm 5mm
FZR5040 50 40 76 36.5 42 12.5 26 M4 64 18 490 230 150 0.55
FZR5060 50 60 76 36.5 42 12.5 26 M4 64 38 820 400 260 0.83
FZR5080 50 80 76 36.5 42 12.5 26 M4 64 58 1150 570 380 1.10
FZR8040 80 40 115 51 76 20 49 M5 102 18 730 400 300 1.15
FZR8060 80 60 115 51 76 20 49 M5 102 38 1250 730 540 1.68
FZR8080 80 80 115 51 76 20 49 M5 102 58 1750 1050 800 2.20
FZR10040 100 40 152 62 100 26 64 M5 138 18 850 480 340 1.75
FZR10060 100 60 152 62 100 26 64 M5 138 38 1500 900 650 2.55
FZR10080 100 80 152 62 100 26 64 M5 138 58 2150 1300 950 3.40
FZR100100 100 100 152 62 100 26 64 M5 138 78 2800 1700 1250 4.25
FZR12040 120 40 172 70 120 30 80 M5 158 18 1000 600 420 2.25
FZR12060 120 60 172 70 120 30 80 M5 158 38 1750 1100 800 3.28
FZR12080 120 80 172 70 120 30 80 M5 158 58 2500 1600 1200 4.32
FZR120100 120 100 172 70 120 30 80 M5 158 78 3250 2100 1600 5.35
FZR15040 150 40 200 77 142 31 104 M6 186 18 1200 750 560 2.95
FZR15060 150 60 200 77 142 31 104 M6 186 38 2100 1350 1050 4.25
FZR15080 150 80 200 77 142 31 104 M6 186 58 3000 2000 1550 5.65
FZR150100 150 100 200 77 142 31 104 M6 186 78 3950 2550 2050 7.10
FZR150120 150 120 200 77 142 31 104 M6 186 98 4850 3250 2550 8.40
The forces have been determined at room temperature on a plate in polished steel (S235JR according to DIN 10 025) with a thickness of 10 mm (1kg ~ 10N). Under normal test condition, the measured force is not lower than the specified value. Value is exceeded in
general. Depending on the type of application (installation situation, temperatures, counter anchor etc.) the forces can be influenced enormously. The indicated values are serving as an orientation. Please get advice and help from our experts